

Committee on Economic, Social and Cultural Rights (CESCR)  –v. 3 October 2022
Tentative Programme of Work -72nd Session, 26 September - 14 October 2022–Geneva
	Week 1 (26 – 30 September 2022)

	Day
	Time
	Items
	Theme

	Mon. 26 Sep.
Mtg. no.31 & 32
	10:00-13:00
	Items 1,2,3,5,9, 10
	Opening meeting (public)
Adoption of the Agenda/ Organization of work / Relations with United Nations organs and other treaty bodies / Submission of reports 
Followed by closed meeting 

	
	16:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	El Salvador (public) 

	Tue. 27 Sep.
Mtg. no.33 & 34
	10:00-13:00
	Item 6
	Mongolia (public)

	
	16:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	El Salvador (public) 

	Wed. 28 Sep.
Mtg. no.35 & 36
	10:00-13:00
	Item 6
	Mongolia (public)

	
	16:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	El Salvador (public)

	Thu. 29 Sep.
Mtg. no.37 & 38
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	Italy (public)

	Fri. 30 Sep.
Mtg. no.39 & 40
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Italy (public)

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	Closed meeting

	
	
	
	

	Week 2 (3 - 7 October 2022)

	Day
	Time
	Items
	Theme

	Mon. 3 Oct.
Mtg. no.41 & 42
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	Guatemala (public)

	Tue. 4 Oct.
Mtg. no.43 & 44
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	Guatemala (public)

	Wed. 5 Oct.
Mtg. no.45 & 46
	10:00-13:00
	Item 6
	Tajikistan (public)

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	Tajikistan (public)

	Thu. 6 Oct.
Mtg. no.47 & 48
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	Luxembourg (public)

	Fri. 7 Oct.
Mtg. no.49 & 50
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Item 6
	Luxembourg (public)

	
	
	
	

	Week 3 (10 - 14 October 2022)

	Day
	Time
	Items
	Theme

	Mon. 10 Oct.
Mtg. no.51 & 52
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	 Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Items 2-10
	Informal Meeting with States

	Tue. 11 Oct.
Mtg. no.53 & 54
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	Wed. 12 Oct.
Mtg. no.55 & 56
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	Thu. 13 Oct.
Mtg. no.57 & 58
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 18:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	Fri. 14 Oct.
Mtg. no.59 & 60
	10:00-13:00
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00- 17:30
	Items 2-10
	Closed meeting

	
	17:30- 18:00
	Items 2-10
	Public closing (public)


			
All public meetings are broadcast on UN Web TV http://webtv.un.org/
